SEncan

Product: Angle Grinder Art.No. 541207

km 68
H8-18-16-66-20
~22-23-24%1 R,

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SEncan

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 541207

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L | EFERR Out Flange 10305001030 L | 45 |HBURETST4X 10 Screw ST4x10 30202012 2
2 |WEE 125 Grinding Wheel 125mm 21201006048 1 46 | klZE Brush Holder 10606001154 2
3 | FIEMK Inner Flange 10305001006 1 47 |WL5% Housing 10101001294 1
4 | ER125 Wheel Guard 125mm 10401001012 1 48 (bR Trademark 20302001310 1
5 |fvtidh Output Spindle 10301001124 1| 49 |AhI4EsE Left Brush Cap 10101008069 1
6 (P Dust Proof Cover 10401002045 1 50 | AL g Left Strainer 10101011129 1
7 [P EARETME X 16 Screw M5x16 30201062 4 | 51 [T Stator 10501001204 1
8 |Alik Gear Box Cover 10203004082 1 52 |#4 X Air Deflector 10101005154 1
9 |0JEME57X1.8 0 Ring 57x1.8 10102003093 1| 53 |EXBIRETST5EX 70 Screw ST5x70 30202093 2
10 |fli7K6202-2RS Bearing 6202-2RS 30103086 1 | 54 |EATIBETST4X 16 Screw ST4x16 30202022 3
11|l 3 Bearing Cover 10401002046 1| 55 |HX425TST4X 30 Screw ST4x30 30202036 2
12 | P SRR ETMA X 12 Screw M4x12 30201008 3 | 56 |HFW Right Handle 10101004375 1
13 | FBBUEIRETMA X 6 Screw M4x6 30201043 1| 57 [JF% Switch 10601001196 1
14 |fifibk 0il Storage Chunk 21201007010 1 | 58 |H% Capacitor 10603001017 1
15 |fi iR (E) 0il Storage Snap—gauge [10401004009 1 59 [HEZE B The cable clamp 10101011123 1
16 |H B4 Self-lock pin 10306001032 1 | 60 |AFHH Left Handle 10101004376 1
17 | RS Gear 10302009044 L | 61 |HgiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001033 1
18 |EHli7KHK1012 Needle Bearing HK1012 [30101038 1 | 62 [HJELZ2X1 Cord 10602006163 1
19 |47 T HURETME X 10 Screw M5x10 30201125 L | 63 [#8i4RF30 Wrench 21201002070 1
20 k7% Gear Box 10201004225 1 | 64 |fuF-HEML10 Side Handle 21201001048 1
21 |HBURETSTAX 25 Screw ST4x25 30202034 4 | 65 [IBETMAX12 Screw M4x12 30201010 2
22 |HHE6X10.4X6 Sleeve Bearing 6x10.4x6 [10306002133 1 | 66 |0fZRET7(4h) X1 0 Ring 10102003129 1
23 | AR Lock Spring 10303001117 L | 67 [PH#Td8X 17 Flat Washer $8X ¢ 17 30403171 1
24 | HBUIE Self-lock Cap 10101007166 1 | 68 |ANAIRTS Wrench 21201002019 1
25 | T HAZETM5 X 20 Screw M5x20 30201070 1 69 |kied i Gear box complete 10701001044 1
26 |44 AR Right Wind Deflector 10101005152 1
27 | JE AR Left Wind Deflector 10101005153 I
28 |/ g BENS Nut M8 30501038 1
29 |BLEEHPES Spring Washer 8 30401013 1
30 |/NVHEYTEE Small Gear 10302009045 1
31 [T 10X19.7 Flat Washer 10x19.7 30403112 1
32 [FEIERE30X33X3 Ring 30x33x3 10102003122 1
33 |4fi&6200-2RS Bearing 6200-2RS 30103067 1
34 BRI Alum Bearing Cover 10204004174 1
35 |1 Armature 10502001221 1
36 |MErFy e Creepage Retaining Ring [10101006018 1
37 |4#7K608 Bearing 608 30103131 1
38 |HhRA B Bearing Sleeve 10102002011 1
39 |[FREER Right Strainer 10101011128 1
40 | RIE s Right Brush Cap 10101008068 1
41 |HBURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4x14 30202019 2
42 |BikI7 X 13 Carbon Brush 10605001154 2
43 |8 Nameplate 20302001767 1
44 | Coil Spring 10303002014 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	541207爆炸图
	541207爆炸图清单

